Relays RB Series
Key features of the RSS series include:
• Photo isolation
• 1,200 volt blocking voltage
• 4,000 volt optical isolation
• Zero voltage turn-on
• 100% tested at rated current
• High surge capability

Turn-on Time 1/2 cycle at 60Hz
Turn-off Time 1/2 cycle at 60Hz
Minimum Holding Current 50mA
Zero Voltage Switching Yes
Static DV/DT 200V/µsec
Commutating DV/T Snubbed for 0.5 power factor
at rated load
RSS Series — Panel Mount Solid State Relays
CSA Certied
File No. LR38595-94M
UL Recognized
File No. E59804
Part Numbers: RSS Series
Part No.
Continuous Output Current DC AC
10A RSSDN-10A RSSAN-10A
25A RSSDN-25A RSSAN-25A
50A RSSDN-50A RSSAN-50A
75A RSSDN-75A RSSAN-75A
90A RSSDN-90A RSSAN-90A
Part Numbers
2.The Fingersafe cover is part no. RSS-CVR.
TREICHL-ATM Electronic     Auf der Bült 10 - 12      D 41189 Mönchengladbach
Tel. 02166 958545     Fax 02166 958547         eMail: atm@treichl.de          internet: www.relays.de